
 Bird Brain Designs 
1030 Business Park Dr, Suite E, Hailey, ID 83333      208-788-0221        bren@birdbraindesigns.com   

 

Use with our Colorful On-line Catalog at www.BirdBrainDesigns.net 
• Minimum of 4 patterns per style.   

• Payment in full is required prior to any order being shipped.  Our preference is a credit/debit card though other 

forms of payment are available.  

• Contact Brenda @ Bren@birdbraindesigns.comto order or with questions. 

 
 Design #  Design Description Wholesale Cost  

Wool Appliqué      

 127  Jingle Bell Santa Pillows $6.00  

 137  Winter Buddies  $6.00  

 142  Spool Critters $6.00  

 121  Stack O’ Jacks $6.00  

 152  Pumpkin Patch Stitchery $6.00  

 169  Falling Leaves Table Runner $6.00  

 179  Bouquet Table Runner $6.00  

 222  Eggs on Parade Table Runner $6.00  

 228  Harvest Bounty Table Runner $6.00  

 231  BIG FAT Tomato $6.00  

 233  BIG FAT Acorn $6.00  

 261   Roly-Poly Christmas Ornaments $6.00  

 298  Pumpkin Patch Table Runner $6.00  

 299  Snowman’s Village Table Runner $6.00  

 327  “and the Stockings were Hung….” Table Runner $6.00  

 338  BIG Flowers Pin Cushions $6.00  

 339  Lacey Heart Pin Cushion Sachet $6.00  

 404  Bewitched Halloween Wall Hanging $6.00  

 408  Folksie Santa and Star Hanging $6.00  

 507  French Lavender Pin Cushion $6.00  

 511  BOO Cat & Mouse Pin Cushion Set $6.00  

 512   Pumpkin & Crow Pin Cushion Set $6.00  

 549  Bee Hive Sampler  $6.00  

 572  Christmas Santa Pillow $6.00  

 573  Top Hat Snowman Pillow $6.00  

 590  Grandma’s Tomato Pin Cushion Set $6.00  

 938  Santa & Snowman Pin Cushions $6.00  

 1037  Harvest Pumpkin Sewing Set $6.00  

 1046  Just Be Claus Wall Hanging $6.00  

 1059  Bunny Tails Pillow/Wall Hanging $6.00  

 1060  Woolen Love Table Topper $6.00  

 1315  Woolen Bunny Garden $6.00  

RedWork & Embroidery    

 123  Heartfelt Angel RedWork Stocking Plus 5 Ornaments $6.00  

 124  All American Santa RedWork Stocking Plus 5 Ornaments $6.00  

 125  Woodland Snowman RedWork Stocking Plus 5 Ornaments $6.00  

 139  Garden Sampler GreenWork $6.00  

 144  Traditional RedWork Ornament Collection of 10 $6.00  

 145  Santa RedWork Ornament Collection of 10 $6.00  

 146  Snowmen RedWork Ornament Collection of 10 $6.00  

 159  Snow Mom RedWork Stocking Plus 5 Ornament $6.00  

 160  Santa & Toys RedWork Stocking Plus 5 Ornaments $6.00  

 161  Holiday Words RedWork Ornaments Set of 8 $6.00  

 163  Angels Gather Here RedWork $6.00  
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 165  Nest Friends RedWork $6.00  

 167  A Cat Is A Cat RedWork $6.00  

 235  Angelic Friends Stocking Plus 5 Ornaments $6.00  

 236  Nativity Pageant Stocking Plus 5 Ornaments $6.00  

 237  Celebrate the Seasons Embroidery & RedWork $6.00  

 250  Here Comes Santa Quilt (12 Santas & 20 Cornerstones)  $12.00  

 272  Friendship’s Garden Quilt (9 blocks Plus Quilt Label)  $12.00  

 283  Easter/Spring Sampler $6.00  

 300  Christmas RedWork Prayer  $6.00  

 301  Snowman & Reindeer BlueWork (12 designs) $12.00  

 348   Thinking Of You! Gift Collection $6.00  

 399   Olde Tyme Santa RedWork Stocking Plus 5 Ornaments $6.00  

 410  RedWork Snow People $6.00  

 439  Thyme to Garden BlueWork $6.00  

 441  Friends and Family RedWork $6.00  

 490  Love Me, Love My Cat Quilt (8 Blocks) $12.00   

 510  Snow Buddies RedWork Ornaments – Set of 6 $6.00  

 513  Santa’s Portrait Trio RedWork $6.00  

 514  Holiday Nine-Patch RedWork $6.00  

 522  Quilts in the Garden RedWork $6.00  

 523  Loving Hearts Valentine RedWork $6.00  

 526  The RedWork Stitch Sampler  $6.00  

 530  Cat’s Purrfect World  $6.00  

 531  Dog’s Perfect World $6.00  

 543  Bless Our Home BlackWork $6.00  

 546  Cowboy Santa RedWork Stocking Plus 5 Ornaments $6.00  

 555  Scarecrow in Wheelbarrow   $6.00  

 568  Snow Happens! Table Runner $6.00  

 588  Bunny Bunch RedWork $6.00  

 616  Sew Sweet RedWork Needlework Set $6.00  

 620  Witches Hooray Table Runner $6.00  

 626  Mr. Snowman Door Stop $6.00  

 627  Santa Claus Door Stop $6.00  

 633   Santa Quartet Table Runner $6.00  

 634  Trick or Treat BlackWork $6.00  

 663  It’s A Dog’s Life RedWork Quilt (8 Blocks) $12.00  

 664  Bonefied Best Friend RedWork $6.00  

 665  100% Kitty Lover Redwork $6.00  

 671  Bunny Rabbit RedWork Door Stop $6.00  

 698  Good Morning!  Let the Stress Begin $6.00  

 699  Snowmen by the Dozen $6.00  

 700  My Favorite Things $6.00  

 701  Every Birdie BlackWork $6.00  

 702  Floral Scroll RedWork $6.00  

 704  Home and Heart BlackWork Quilt (9 blocks) $12.00  

 769  Snow Much Fun Quilt    $12.00  

 790  Three Christmas Friends    $6.00  

 792  A Yard of Snowmen  $6.00  

 835  Days of the Week Snowmen (8 Towels & Quilt, too) $6.00  

 836  Gingerbread Kisses RedWork $6.00  

 838  Santa is Coming RedWork $6.00  

 839  Merry Christmas RedWork $6.00  

 842  4 Seasons Button-Ups $6.00  

 843  Stitchin’ Wisdom Quilt $12.00  

 874  Bird House Garden RedWork $6.00  

 952  Believe in Santa RedWork Quilt $12.00  

 939  Welcome Winter Snowman Quilt $12.00  

 1014  Long & Tall Holiday Ornaments $6.00  

 1015  Classic Red & White Ornaments $6.00  

 1016  Night Before Christmas $6.00  

 1020  Day’s ‘til Santa Comes Countdown $6.00  



 1054  Snowman Season BlueWork $6.00  

 1056  Strawberry Stitcher’s Tote $6.00  

 1063  Hats & Shoes & Brooms $6.00  

 1064  A Coven of Witches Quilt $12.00  

 1065  A Pair of Wicked Witches (wall hangings) $6.00  

 1066  Halloweenie Totes (a pair of totes) $6.00  

 1067  Halloweenie Make-Do FUN (3 Make-dos) $6.00  

 1115  Give Thanks – Thanksgiving Blackwork $6.00  

 1121  Santa Patchwork  $6.00  

 1139  Country Garden RedWork Quilt $12.00  

 1175  Snowball Fight BlueWork $6.00  

 1176  Frolicking Roly-Poly Snowmen Quilt $12.00  

 1207  Best Witches $6.00  

 1208  Simple Blessings $6.00  

 1261  Farm Fresh Eggs $6.00  

 1264  Home Sweet Home $6.00  

 1268  Feathered Farmyard Friends $6.00  

 1294  Love You More $6.00  

 1295  Happy Spring $6.00  

 1296  Take Time to Smell the Flowers $6.00  

 1302  Neighborhood ABC $6.00  

 1307  Homestead Farm $6.00  

 1308  Pull Toy Farm Animals $6.00  

 1309  Hummm of the Bees $6.00  

 1311  Houses in the Garden $6.00  

 1312  Remember Me $6.00  

 1313  Gnomes in Love $6.00  

 1314  Bunny’s Garden Redwork $6.00  

 1316  Home and Heart Redwork Quilt $12.00  

 1317  Tickle the Earth $6.00  

 1319  Farmer’s Market Tea Towels $6.00  

 1320  Welcome Friends & Family $6.00  

 1322  Autumn Samplings $6.00  

 1323  Autumn Bounty Scarecrow $6.00  

 1324  Give Thanks $6.00  

 1326  Pumpkin Time $6.00  

 1327  Harvest Gnome $6.00  

 1328  Gather Together $6.00  

 1329  Simply Santa $6.00  

 1330  Santa’s Christmas Wreath $6.00  

 1331  Hearts Come Home for Christmas $6.00  

 1332  StarLight*StarBright $6.00  

 1333  Winter is for the Birds $6.00  

 1334  Welcome Winter Snowman $6.00  

 1335  Angel Collector $6.00  

 1336  The Magic of Santa $6.00  

 1337  Friends & Snowflakes $6.00  

 1338  A Stitcher’s Angel $6.00  

 1343  Summertime Basket of Flowers $6.00  

 1339  Lacy Valentine Heart $6.00  

 1340  Hearts & Flowers Valentine $6.00  

 1341  Valentine Lace $6.00  

 1342  Easter Egg Bunny $6.00  

 1344  Lady Liberty $6.00  

 1345  Uncle Sam $6.00  

 1347  Land of Liberty $6.00  

 1348  Stitcher’s Festive Bowl Fillers & RedWork Quilt $9.00  

 1349  Celebrate Americana Quilt $9.00  

 1350  Life is Sew Good $6.00  

 1351  Welcome to My Garden $6.00  

 1353  My Happy Place $6.00  



 1355  Welcome Spring $6.00  

 1358  Flowers, Bees & Honey Hoop $6.00  

 1359  Celebrate Home $6.00  

 1360  Beauty Blooms in my Garden $6.00  

 1361  Simplify $6.00  

 1362  Wildflower Bouquet Pillow $6.00  

 1367  A Change of Seasons $6.00  

 1369  Sew Sweet Home $6.00  

 1366  Home is Where the Heart Is $6.00  

 1502  Sew Blackwork Pin Cushion – Sachet Set $3.50  

 1503  Time to Nest Sachet $3.50  

 1519  I Love to Stitch Heart $3.50  

 1537  Welcome Gnome $6.00  

 1538  Holiday Holly Pin Cushion $6.00  

 Tea Towels     

 325  Harvest Tea Towels (set of 6 designs) $6.00  

 326  Christmas Tea Towels (set of 6 designs) $6.00  

 378  The Hen Delivers Tea Towels $6.00  

 403  Happy Halloween Tea Towels $6.00  

 430  Easter Tea Towels $6.00  

 478  The RedWork Kitchen Tea Towels $6.00  

 524  Hearts & Flowers RedWork Tea Towels $6.00  

 541  Fresh Picked Tea Towels $6.00  

 552  Americana Celebration Tea Towels $6.00  

 645  Animal Stackers Tea Towels $6.00  

 685  Love, Dream, Friendship Tea Towels $6.00  

 697  Holiday Season Tea Towels $6.00  

 1309  The Hummmm of Bees $6.00  

 1319  Farmer’s Market Tea Towels $6.00  

 1352  Snow Ladies Tea Towels $6.00  

Machine Embroidery SKU#ME – Design will be on CD  / SKU#MEUSB – Design will 

be on USB 

  

 123ME  HeartFelt Angel RedWork Stocking $9.00  

 125ME  Woodland Snowman RedWork Stocking $9.00  

 139ME  Garden GreenWork Sampler $9.00  

 144ME  Traditional RedWork Ornament Collection of 10 $9.00  

 145ME  Santa RedWork Ornament Collection of 10 $9.00  

 146ME  Snowmen RedWork Ornament Collection of 10 $9.00  

 161ME  Holiday Words RedWork Ornament Collection of 8 $9.00  

 163ME  Angels Gather Here $9.00  

 165ME  Nest Friends RedWork $9.00  

 167ME  A Cat is a Cat RedWork $9.00  

 250ME  Here Comes Santa RedWork Quilt (12 Santas & 20 Cornerstones) $18.00  

 272ME  Friendship’s Garden Quilt $18.00  

 301ME  Snowmen and Reindeer BlueWork Quilt $18.00  

 326ME  Christmas Tea Towels  9.00  

 378ME  The Hen Delivers Tea Towels $9.00  

 403ME  Happy Halloween Tea Towels $9.00  

 430ME  Easter Tea Towels $9.00  

 439ME  Thyme to Garden BlueWork $9.00  

 478ME  RedWork Kitchen Tea Towels $9.00  

 490ME  Love Me, Love My Cat RedWork Quilt $18.00  

 522ME  Quilts in the Garden RedWork $9.00  

 524ME  Hearts and Flowers Tea Towels $9.00  

 543ME  Bless Our Home BlackWork $9.00  

 568ME  Snow Happens! Table Runner $9.00  



 620ME  Witches Hooray Table Runner $9.00  

 633ME  Santa Quartet Table Runner $9.00  

 634ME  Trick or Treat Pumpkins $9.00  

 645ME  Animal Stackers Tea Towels $9.00  

 663ME  It’s A Dog’s Life RedWork Quilt $18.00  

 698ME  Good Morning! Let the Stress Begin   $9.00  

 699ME  Snowmen by the Dozen $9.00  

 700ME  My Favorite Things RedWork $9.00  

 701ME  Every Birdie BlackWork $9.00  

 702ME  Floral Scroll RedWork $9.00  

 704ME  Home and Heart BlackWork Quilt (9 blocks) $18.00  

 769ME  Snow Much Fun Quilt $18.00  

 790ME  Three Christmas Friends $9.00  

 792ME  Yard of Snowmen $9.00  

 835ME  Days of the Week Snowmen (8 towels and Quilt) $9.00  

 836ME  Gingerbread Kisses $9.00  

 838ME  Santa is Coming RedWork $9.00  

 839ME  Merry Christmas RedWork  $9.00  

 842ME  4 Seasons Button-Ups $9.00  

 843ME  Stitchin’ Wisdom Quilt – 12 Blocks $18.00  

 874ME  Bird House Garden RedWork $9.00  

 952ME  Believe in Santa RedWork Quilt  $18.00  

 939ME  Welcome Winter Quilt $18.00  

 1014ME  Long & Tall Holiday Ornaments (Set of 9) $9.00  

 1015ME  Classic Red & White Ornaments (set of 16) $9.00  

 1016ME  Night Before Christmas $9.00  

 1020ME  Days ‘til Santa Comes Countdown $9.00  

 1054ME  Snowman Season BlueWork $9.00  

 1056ME  Strawberry Stitcher’s Tote $9.00  

 1063ME  Hats & Shoes & Brooms $9.00  

 1064ME  A Coven of Witches Quilt  $18.00  

 1065ME  A Pair of Wicked Witches (wall hangings) $9.00  

 1066ME  Halloweenie Totes (a pair of totes) $9.00  

 1067ME  Halloweenie Make-Do FUN (3 Make-Dos) $9.00  

 1115ME  Give Thanks – Thanksgiving BlackWork $9.00  

 1139ME  Country Garden RedWork Quilt $18.00  

 1175ME  Snowball Fight BlueWork $9.00  

 1176ME  Frolicking Roly-Poly Snowmen Quilt $18.00  

 1207ME  Best Witches $9.00  

 1208ME  Simple Blessings $9.00  

  1261ME  Farm Fresh Eggs $9.00  

 1264ME  Home Sweet Home $9.00  

 1268ME  Feathered Farmyard Friends $9.00  

 1294ME  Love You More $9.00  

 1295ME  Happy Spring $9.00  

 1296ME  Take Time to Smell the Flowers $9.00  

 1302ME  Neighborhood ABC $9.00  

 1307ME  Homestead Farm $9.00  

 1308ME  Pull Toy Farm Animals $9.00  

 1309ME  The Hummmm of Bees (Tea Towel Design) $9.00  

 1312ME  Remember Me $9.00  



 1313ME  Gnomes in Love $9.00  

 1314ME  Bunny’s Garden Redwork $9.00  

 1316ME  Home and Heart Redwork Quilt $18.00  

 1317ME  Tickle the Earth $9.00  

 1319ME  Farmer’s Market Tea Towels $9.00  

 1320ME  Welcome Friends & Family $9.00  

 1322ME  Autumn Samplings $9.00  

 1323ME  Autumn Bounty Scarecrow $9.00  

 1324ME  Give Thanks $9.00  

 1326ME  Pumpkin Time $9.00  

 1327ME  Harvest Gnome $9.00  

 1328ME  Gather Together $9.00  

 1329ME  Simply Santa $9.00  

 1330ME  Santa’s Christmas Gifts $9.00  

 1331ME  Hearts Come Home for Christmas $9.00  

 1332ME  StarLight*StarBright $9.00  

 1333ME  Winter is for the Birds $9.00  

 1334ME  Welcome Winter Snowman $9.00  

 1335ME  Angel Collector $9.00  

 1336ME  The Magic of Santa $9.00  

 1337ME  Friends & Snowflakes $9.00  

 1338ME  A Stitcher’s Angel $9.00  

 1339ME  Lacy Valentine Heart $9.00  

 1340ME  Hearts & Flowers Valentine $9.00  

 1341ME  Valentine Lace $9.00  

 1342ME  Easter Egg Bunny  $9.00  

 1342MEUSB  Easter Egg Bunny $9.00  

 1343ME  Summertime Basket of Flowers $9.00  

 1344ME  Lady Liberty $9.00  

 1345ME  Uncle Sam $9.00  

 1347ME  Land of Liberty $9.00  

 1348ME  Stitcher’s Festive Bowl Fillers & RedWork Quilt $12.00  

 1349ME  Celebrate Americana Quilt $12.00  

 1350ME  Life is Sew Good $9.00  

 1351ME  Welcome to My Garden $9.00  

 1352ME  Snow Ladies Tea Towels $9.00  

 1353ME  My Happy Place $9.00  

 1353MEUSB  My Happy Place $9.00  

 1355ME  Welcome Spring $9.00  

 1355MEUSB  Welcome Spring $9.00  

 1358ME  Flowers, Bees & Honey Hoop $9.00  

 1358MEUSB  Flowers, Bees & Honey Hoop $9.00  

 1359ME  Celebrate Home $9.00  

 1359MEUSB  Celebrate Home $9.00  

 1360ME  Beauty Blooms in my Garden $9.00  

 1360MEUSB  Beauty Blooms in my Garden $9.00  

 1361ME  Simplify $9.00  

 1361MEUSB  Simplify $9.00  

 1362MEUSB  Wildflower Bouquet Pillow $9.00  

 1367MEUSB  A Change of Seasons $9.00  

 1369ME  Sew Sweet Home $9.00  



 1369MEUSB  Sew Sweet Home $9.00  

 1366ME  Home is Where the Heart Is $9.00  

 1366MEUSB  Home is Where the Heart Is $9.00  

 1537ME  Welcome Gnome $9.00  

Accessories Distributed     

 Bubbles  Bubbles for Balls of #8 Perle Cotton (bulk pack of 100) $50.00  

 


